
59 B.—7a

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXII.—ROADS—continued.

item.

MINISTER OP PUBLIC WOBKS—continued.

1914-15.

1481

1482

1483
1484

1485

1486

1487
1488
1489

1490

1491

1492
1493
1494

.477

.478
479

.480

VOTE No. 103- continued.
Hoads, etc.—continued.

Wellington Road District—continued.
Omatane (£1 for £1) ... Rangitikei
Omatane (South), (£1 for £1) ...
Oroua River Bridge (Menzies' Ford). Oroua

(£1 for £2)
Pohangina Bridge (Piripiri Cross- Pohaugina

ing), (on account of £750), (£1
for £1)

Pourangaki Stream Bridge (subsidy), Kiwitea
(on account of £1,000)

Rangitane ... Bangitikei
and Kiwitea

Tunipo ... Pohangina
Hill Top Road (£Ifor £1) ... Kairanga and j

Horowhenua
Akitio Mouth Eiver Bridge (Glen- Akitio

ora), (£1 for £1)
Akitio River Bridge (Birch Road), Weber

(£1 for £1)
AkitioEiver Bridge(McLean's), (on Akitio

account of £800), (£2 for £1)
Akitio River Road (£1 for £1) ... Weber
Aohanga River Bridge (Lookout), Akitio

(£1 for £1)
Aohanga River Bridge (Waiotaike), „

(£lfor£l)
Aohanga River Bridge (Waterloo), „

(£1 for £1)
Ballance to Manawatu Gorge ... Pahiatua
Bear Eoad ,.. Weber
Berntson's Slip ... Weber and

Dannevirke
Burnett Road ... Pahiatua
Cross Road (£100, £1 for £1) ... Dannevirke
Dannevirke to Herbertville, via Weber

Waipatiki (Weber County Sec-
tion)

Dew Eoad ... Pahiatua
Esdale (£1 for £1) ... Weber
Foley Road (£1 for £1) ... Woodville
Grlenora Eoad (£1 for£1) ... Akitio
Gordon Eoad (£1 for £1) ... Weber
Graham Road (Mahorahora),(£l for Woodville

£1)
Kawakawa Road ... Akitio
Kumeroa Road (£1 for £1) ... Pahiatua
Makairo to Coonoor ... ,,
Makuri Bridge (Tylee's Ford), (sub- ,,

sidy), (on account of £500)
Manawatu Gorge Eoad ... „
Mangahewa Eiver Bridge (Glenora Akitio

Eoad), (£1 for £1)
Mangatainoka North (£1 for £1) ... Pahiatua
Mangatoro Eoad Bridge ...' ,,
Matheson's Corner (Gorge-Balance „

Eoad)
McLeod Eoad Akitio
Middle Hill Creek Bridge (£1 for

£1)
Mill Stream Eoad and Bridge ... Weber
Oporae (£1 for £1)
Otawhao ... Woodville

£

300
150- 625

L ,050

1 ,000

225

150
200

1,075

800

200

250
1 ,400

L ,175

1 ,350

50
100
50 i
75

200
575

i
400
350
100
500

50
100

100
100

5,000
250

500
675

300
425
100

75
550

100
100
150

£

1495
1496
1497

1-498
14-99
1500
1501
1502
1503

1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509

1510;
1811
1512

1513
1514

1515
1516
1517


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

