Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 103—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.		æ .	æ
	Wellington Road District—continued.	İ		
$1477 \\ 1478$	Omatane (£1 for £1)	Rangitikei	300	
1479	Omatane (South), (£1 for £1) Oroua River Bridge (Menzies' Ford),	Oroua	$\begin{array}{c} 150 \\ 625 \end{array}$	
1480	(£1 for £2) Pohangina Bridge (Piripiri Crossing), (on account of £750), (£1 for £1)	Pohangina	1 ,050	
1481	Pourangaki Stream Bridge (subsidy), (on account of £1,000)	Kiwitea	1,000	
1482	Rangitane	Rangitikei	225	
1.400	<i>m</i> :	and Kiwitea	3.50	
$\begin{array}{c} 1483 \\ 1484 \end{array}$	Tunipo Hill Top Road (£1 for £1)	Pohangina Kairanga and	$\frac{150}{200}$	
LTOI	Hill Top Road (£1 for £1)	Kairanga and Horowhenua	200	
1485	Akitio Mouth River Bridge (Glenora), (£1 for £1)	Akitio	1,075	
1486		Weber	800	
1487	Akitio River Bridge (McLean's), (on account of £800), (£2 for £1)	Akitio	200	
1488	Akitio River Road (£1 for £1)	Weber	250	
1489	Aohanga River Bridge (Lookout), (£1 for £1)	Akitio	1,400	
1490		• , ,,	1 ,175	
1491	Aohanga River Bridge (Waterloo), (£1 for £1)	,	1 ,350	
1492	Ballance to Manawatu Gorge	Pahiatua	50	
1493		Weber	100	
1494	Berntson's Slip	Weber and Dannevirke	5 0	
1495	Burnett Road	Pahiatua	75	
1496	Cross Road (£100, £1 for £1)	Dannevirke	200	
1497	Dannevirke to Herbertville, via Waipatiki (Weber County Sec- tion)	Weber	575	
1498		Pahiatua	400	
1499		Weber	350	
$1500 \\ 1501$	Olemana Dand (C1 fam C1)	Woodville Akitio	100 500	
1502		Weber	50	
1503		Woodville	100	
1504	Kawakawa Road	A.kitio	100	
1505		Pahiatua	100	
$1506 \\ 1507$	Makuri Bridge (Tylee's Ford), (sub-	,, ,,	5 ,000 250	
1508	sidy), (on account of £500) Manawatu Gorge Road		500	
1509		Akitio	675	
151 0		Pahiatua	300	
1511	Mangatoro Road Bridge	. ,,	425	
1512	Road)	,,	100	
1513		Akitio	75 550	
1514	£1)	"	550	
1515 1516		Weber	100 100	
1517		Woodville	150	